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Men Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Liston, Koening 2:11.32 1:54.94 Lanza, Query1052 1

Wassmuth, Mc Lean Rocco, Springsteel
200     
MR

5 10
Boys Koening, Zachary * 2:02.96 2:04.70 Lanza, John681 2
200 Wassmuth, Gerik * 2:32.27 2:25.38 Springsteel, Rowin544 3
Free     

17 21
Boys Reynolds, Brody 2:59.54 2:22.77 Query, Kaleb862 1
200     
IM

23 29
Boys Liston, Michael 29.22 27.54 Springsteel, Rowin862 1

50 Mc Lean, William 32.22 34.42 Bauer, Daniel453 4
Free Conklin, Garret 40.46  35  

37 41
Boys 1:14.16 Lanza, John8  1
100
Fly

37 49
Boys Liston, Michael 1:06.40 54.36 Rocco, Macallan862 1
100 Reynolds, Brody 1:11.25 1:24.84 Bauer, Daniel453 4
Free     

48 61
Boys Wassmuth, Gerik * 6:42.77  81  
500
Free

56 61
Boys Reynolds, Mc Lean DQ 1:43.63 Query, Springsteel10  1

Enriquez, Koening Lanza, Rocco
200     

Relay
56 71

Boys Enriquez, Joshua 1:52.34 1:02.71 Rocco, Macallan853 1
100 Conklin, Garret 2:05.05 1:04.77 Query, Kaleb644 2
Back     

65 85
Boys Koening, Zachary * 1:05.42  81  
100 Mc Lean, William 1:32.55  62  

Breast Enriquez, Joshua DQ     
79 85

Boys Wassmuth, Conklin 5:05.61  101  
Reynolds, Liston

400
Relay

89 85
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Men Damonte Ranch High School vs Incline High School

Damonte Ranch High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Solum, Kieckhefer 2:18.62  101  

Doan, Krainbrink
200
MR

10  
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 2:46.73  81  
200
Free

18  
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 2:42.99  81  
200
IM

26  
Boys Solum, Jack s 29.57 28.52 Arrison, Wiliam862 1

50     
Free

32 8
Boys Doan, Nick 1:09.29  81  
100
Fly

40 8
Boys Solum, Jack s 1:13.49 1:13.91 Kerrigan, Charles681 2
100     
Free

48 14
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 7:57.23 6:42.88 Arrison, Wiliam862 1
500     
Free

54 22
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 1:16.42  81  
100
Back

62 22
Boys Doan, Nick 1:13.75  81  
100

Breast
70 22

Boys Solum, Krainbrink 4:35.07  101  
Kieckhefer, Doan

400
Relay

80 22
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Men Damonte Ranch High School vs Sparks High School

Damonte Ranch High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Solum, Kieckhefer 2:18.62  101  

Doan, Krainbrink
200
MR

10  
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 2:46.73  81  
200
Free

18  
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 2:42.99 DQ Garcia, Jonathan 81  
200 DQ Melendrez, Damian    
IM     

26  
Boys Solum, Jack s 29.57 33.95 Cook, Achilles681 2

50 33.96 Bhakta, Ayush5  3
Free 38.54 Meiring, Brice4  4

42.67 Crooks, Jesse3  5
34 18

Boys Doan, Nick 1:09.29  81  
100
Fly

42 18
Boys Solum, Jack s 1:13.49 1:25.35 Cook, Achilles681 2
100 1:32.54 Meiring, Brice5  3
Free 1:46.42 Crooks, Jesse4  4

50 33
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 7:57.23 7:21.15 Melendrez, Damian862 1
500 9:08.61 Garcia, Jonathan5  3
Free     

56 46
Boys 2:30.49 Crooks, Cook10  1

Melendrez, Meiring
200

Relay
56 56

Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 1:16.42  81  
100
Back

64 56
Boys Doan, Nick 1:13.75 1:39.52 Bhakta, Ayush681 2
100     

Breast
72 62

Boys Solum, Krainbrink 4:35.07 5:22.64 Meiring, Garcia5101 2
Kieckhefer, Doan Bhakta, Melendrez

400     
Relay

82 67
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Men Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys DQ Garcia, Jonathan    
200 DQ Melendrez, Damian    
IM

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 28.52 33.95 Cook, Achilles681 2
50 33.96 Bhakta, Ayush5  3

Free 38.54 Meiring, Brice4  4
42.67 Crooks, Jesse3  5

8 18
Boys Kerrigan, Charles 1:13.91 1:25.35 Cook, Achilles681 2
100 1:32.54 Meiring, Brice5  3
Free 1:46.42 Crooks, Jesse4  4

16 33
Boys Arrison, Wiliam 6:42.88 7:21.15 Melendrez, Damian681 2
500 9:08.61 Garcia, Jonathan5  3
Free     

24 44
Boys 2:30.49 Crooks, Cook10  1

Melendrez, Meiring
200

Relay
24 54

Boys 1:39.52 Bhakta, Ayush8  1
100

Breast
24 62

Boys 5:22.64 Meiring, Garcia10  1
Bhakta, Melendrez

400
Relay

24 72
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Women Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Helton, Cosman 2:26.83 2:20.48 Watts, Giansiracusa1052 1

Oneill, Miller McAndrews, Warner
200 2:53.10 Plumb, Brimm3  3

Foucek, Bumann
MR     

5 13
Girls Oneill, Eveylyn R 2:27.72 2:39.59 McAndrews, Rayna681 2
200 Helton, Katelen M 2:40.30 2:48.26 Li, Dawna353 5
Free Smith, Rebecca * 2:47.45 3:01.39 Plumb, Maren144 7

Miller, Jocylyn D 2:50.91 3:02.68 Warner, Avala 26 8
24 23

Girls Cosman, Gracie E 2:53.56 3:01.87 Giansiracusa, Maile681 2
200 DQ Watts, Kayden    
IM     

32 29
Girls Reeder, Miranda * 33.91 33.03 Tieslau, Lucy853 1

50 Pool, Helena 37.46 33.26 Warner, Avala626 2
Free 34.10 Ogilvy, Kaileigh4  4

34.16 Bumann, Alexandra3  5
x34.26 Foucek, Sadie   7
x36.11 Brimm, Marin   8

39 50
Girls Smith, Rebecca * 1:16.16 1:02.21 Watts, Kayden853 1
100 Pool, Helena 1:36.52 1:09.81 McAndrews, Rayna626 2
Free 1:17.57 Ogilvy, Kaileigh4  4

1:18.56 Tieslau, Lucy3  5
x1:21.91 Bumann, Alexandra   7
x1:23.76 Brimm, Marin   8
x1:24.48 Foucek, Sadie   9

46 71
Girls 8:00.72 Li, Dawna8  1
500
Free

46 79
Girls Reeder, Helton 2:15.71 2:01.81 Giansiracusa, McAndr1052 1

Smith, Oneill Warner, Watts
200 2:22.26 Brimm, Bumann3  3

Tieslau, Ogilvy
Relay     

51 92
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 1:19.40 1:37.43 Plumb, Maren581 3
100 Helton, Katelen M 1:23.52  62  
Back Miller, Jocylyn D 1:38.54  44  

69 97
Girls Oneill, Eveylyn R 1:31.08 1:27.15 Giansiracusa, Maile862 1
100 Reeder, Miranda * 1:47.80  53  

Breast     
80 105

Girls Cosman, Pool 5:29.26 5:17.92 Ogilvy, Tieslau1052 1
Reeder, Miller Plumb, Li

400     
Relay

85 115
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Incline High School

Damonte Ranch High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Jaggers, Rosselli 2:06.43 2:17.56 Duckworth, Kranz5101 2

Williams, Langer Hane, Hugar
200 Donnelly, Farstad 2:28.85 2:49.36 MacDonald, Simonov 33 4

Makay, Nam Link, Stephans
MR Ahn, Schy x3:12.50   5  

Thomas, Pettinari
13 5

Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 2:24.97 2:32.16 Hane, Ava681 2
200 Thomas, Sarah 3:13.92 2:44.59 Kranz, Corinne526 3
Free Schy, Grace 3:24.14 2:51.20 Hoida, Autumn417 4

3:05.40 Simonov, Ashley3  5
x3:20.24 Stephans, Samantha   8
x3:22.54 Ogden, Elanor   9

24 23
Girls Williams, Calliope m 2:32.84 2:58.79 Duckworth, Abby581 3
200 Langer, Teagan 2:48.45  62  
IM Nam, Stacy 3:02.25  44  

Kieckhefer, Aspen r DQ     
42 28

Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 26.74 32.80 Dukes, Willemina681 2
50 Donnelly, Addie 35.34  53  

Free Ahn, Jihyeon 40.85  44  
59 34

Girls Nam, Stacy 1:28.92 1:19.36 Hugar, Shannon862 1
100 Farstad, Shelby 1:35.79  53  
Fly Farstad, Avery 1:46.20  44  

Kieckhefer, Aspen r DQ     
74 42

Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 59.35 1:07.87 Kranz, Corinne681 2
100 Heffernan, Ella 1:15.45 1:14.22 Kratz, Kelly544 3
Free Donnelly, Addie 1:17.54 1:20.55 Dukes, Willemina235 6

Pettinari, Sophia 1:43.23 1:31.19 MacDonald, Zara1 8 7
DQ Denton, Sequoia    

89 56
Girls Williams, Calliope m 5:39.61 6:33.23 Hane, Ava481 4
500 Langer, Teagan 6:07.39 6:59.29 Duckworth, Abby362 5
Free Makay, Livi k 6:24.59 9:13.28 Stephans, Samantha253 6

Schy, Grace 9:27.46  17  
109 65

Girls Heffernan, Makay 2:03.74 2:19.37 Simonov, Dukes5101 2
Nam, Rosselli Hoida, Kratz

200 Kieckhefer, Farstad 2:31.87 2:32.21 Stephans, Link 33 4
Schy, Thomas MacDonald, Ogden

Relay     
122 70

Girls Makay, Livi k 1:13.48 1:16.72 Hugar, Shannon681 2
100 Farstad, Avery 1:38.36 1:32.04 Kratz, Kelly544 3
Back Ahn, Jihyeon 1:58.69 1:41.59 Ogden, Elanor326 5

Pettinari, Sophia 2:17.71 2:00.62 MacDonald, Zara1 8 7
136 85

Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 1:23.51 1:35.85 Simonov, Ashley681 2
100 Farstad, Shelby 1:40.36 1:39.18 Hoida, Autumn544 3

Breast Heffernan, Ella DQ 2:00.46 Link, Anabelle3  5
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Incline High School

Damonte Ranch High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Thomas, Sarah DQ DQ Denton, Sequoia    

148 99
Girls Heffernan, Williams 4:25.76 4:32.41 Hugar, Duckworth5101 2

Langer, Jaggers Kranz, Hane
400 Farstad, Donnelly 5:32.96 5:37.19 Dukes, Ogden 33 4

Farstad, Kieckhefer Hoida, Kratz
Relay     

161 104
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Sparks High School

Damonte Ranch High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Jaggers, Rosselli 2:06.43 DQ Cerillo Neri, Ramire 101  

Williams, Langer Gochnor, Reyes
200 Donnelly, Farstad 2:28.85  52  

Makay, Nam
MR Ahn, Schy x3:12.50   3  

Thomas, Pettinari
15  

Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 2:24.97 4:08.73 Cerillo Neri, Jacque481 4
200 Thomas, Sarah 3:13.92  62  
Free Schy, Grace 3:24.14  53  

34 4
Girls Williams, Calliope m 2:32.84  81  
200 Langer, Teagan 2:48.45  62  
IM Nam, Stacy 3:02.25  53  

Kieckhefer, Aspen r DQ     
53 4

Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 26.74 32.87 Gochnor, Ava681 2
50 Donnelly, Addie 35.34 40.98 Poindexter - Lopez,353 5

Free Ahn, Jihyeon 40.85 41.19 Rojas, Jasmine244 6
41.45 Ramirez, Yoselin1  7

x41.49 Reyes, Sammy   8
x49.83 Cerillo Neri, Jacque   9

x1:08.20 Evans, Kamryn   10
70 16

Girls Nam, Stacy 1:28.92  81  
100 Farstad, Shelby 1:35.79  62  
Fly Farstad, Avery 1:46.20  53  

Kieckhefer, Aspen r DQ     
89 16

Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 59.35 1:31.33 Reyes, Sammy481 4
100 Heffernan, Ella 1:15.45 1:40.24 Rojas, Jasmine362 5
Free Donnelly, Addie 1:17.54  53  

Pettinari, Sophia 1:43.23  26  
110 23

Girls Williams, Calliope m 5:39.61 10:45.77 Ramirez, Yoselin381 5
500 Langer, Teagan 6:07.39  62  
Free Makay, Livi k 6:24.59  53  

Schy, Grace 9:27.46  44  
133 26

Girls Heffernan, Makay 2:03.74 2:52.64 Rojas, Reyes3101 3
Nam, Rosselli Poindexter - Lopez,

200 Kieckhefer, Farstad 2:31.87  52  
Schy, Thomas

Relay     
148 29

Girls Makay, Livi k 1:13.48 1:36.58 Gochnor, Ava681 2
100 Farstad, Avery 1:38.36  53  
Back Ahn, Jihyeon 1:58.69  44  

Pettinari, Sophia 2:17.71  35  
168 35

Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 1:23.51  81  
100 Farstad, Shelby 1:40.36  62  

Breast Heffernan, Ella DQ     
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Sparks High School

Damonte Ranch High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Thomas, Sarah DQ     

182 35
Girls Heffernan, Williams 4:25.76 6:36.45 Rojas, Poindexter -3101 3

Langer, Jaggers Gochnor, Ramirez
400 Farstad, Donnelly 5:32.96  52  

Farstad, Kieckhefer
Relay     

197 38
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Women Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Duckworth, Kranz 2:17.56 DQ Cerillo Neri, Ramire 101  

Hane, Hugar Gochnor, Reyes
200 MacDonald, Simonov 2:49.36  52  

Link, Stephans
MR     

15  
Girls Hane, Ava 2:32.16 4:08.73 Cerillo Neri, Jacque381 5
200 Kranz, Corinne 2:44.59  62  
Free Hoida, Autumn 2:51.20  53  

Simonov, Ashley 3:05.40  44  
Stephans, Samantha x3:20.24   6  
Ogden, Elanor x3:22.54   7  

38 3
Girls Duckworth, Abby 2:58.79  81  
200
IM

46 3
Girls Dukes, Willemina 32.80 32.87 Gochnor, Ava681 2

50 40.98 Poindexter - Lopez,5  3
Free 41.19 Rojas, Jasmine4  4

41.45 Ramirez, Yoselin3  5
x41.49 Reyes, Sammy   6
x49.83 Cerillo Neri, Jacque   7

x1:08.20 Evans, Kamryn   8
54 21

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:19.36  81  
100
Fly

62 21
Girls Kranz, Corinne 1:07.87 1:31.33 Reyes, Sammy381 5
100 Kratz, Kelly 1:14.22 1:40.24 Rojas, Jasmine262 6
Free Dukes, Willemina 1:20.55  53  

MacDonald, Zara 1:31.19  44  
Denton, Sequoia DQ     

85 26
Girls Hane, Ava 6:33.23 10:45.77 Ramirez, Yoselin481 4
500 Duckworth, Abby 6:59.29  62  
Free Stephans, Samantha 9:13.28  53  

104 30
Girls Simonov, Dukes 2:19.37 2:52.64 Rojas, Reyes3101 3

Hoida, Kratz Poindexter - Lopez,
200 Stephans, Link 2:32.21  52  

MacDonald, Ogden
Relay     

119 33
Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:16.72 1:36.58 Gochnor, Ava581 3
100 Kratz, Kelly 1:32.04  62  
Back Ogden, Elanor 1:41.59  44  

MacDonald, Zara 2:00.62  35  
140 38

Girls Simonov, Ashley 1:35.85  81  
100 Hoida, Autumn 1:39.18  62  

Breast Link, Anabelle 2:00.46  53  
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Women Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Denton, Sequoia DQ     

159 38
Girls Hugar, Duckworth 4:32.41 6:36.45 Rojas, Poindexter -3101 3

Kranz, Hane Gochnor, Ramirez
400 Dukes, Ogden 5:37.19  52  

Hoida, Kratz
Relay     

174 41


